

2020

Beginning Balance: \$75,000.00

Date	Type	Results
1/8/2020	Permit	2020 Permit Authorization

Application Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance
1/14/2020	Permit Fee		1.00 each		\$1,500.00	\$73,500.00
Invoice 198797 Total					\$1,500.00	\$73,500.00

5/19/2020 Survey RCB, RGS: Water levels too high and not enough plant growth to warrant treatment at this time.

6/11/2020 Survey RCB, BGS: Little algae growth on main body of lake. Channels plant and algae growth becoming significant.

Treatment Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance
6/17/2020	2,4-D amine	Eurasian Milfoil	6.00 acre(s)	180.00 lbs/acre	\$3,341.52	\$70,158.48
6/17/2020	Algae control (filamentous and planktonic)		30.00 acre(s)		\$1,503.60	\$68,654.88
6/17/2020	Diquat dibromide for exotics	Curly-leaf Pondweed	23.00 acre(s)	1.50 gallons/acre	\$6,099.60	\$62,555.28
		Eurasian Milfoil				
6/17/2020	Diquat dibromide for nuisance natives	Curly-leaf Pondweed	8.50 acre(s)		\$2,650.98	\$59,904.30
		Eurasian Milfoil				
		Nuisance Native Plants				
6/17/2020	Triclopyr dry	Eurasian Milfoil	4.00 acre(s)	180.00 lbs/acre	\$3,029.40	\$56,874.90
6/17/2020	Triclopyr liquid	Eurasian Milfoil	2.00 acre(s)	3.00 gallons/acre	\$711.42	\$56,163.48
Invoice A200051 Total					\$17,336.52	\$56,163.48

7/16/2020 Survey RCB, BGS: Significant milfoil and algae growth around the lake.

2020

Beginning Balance: \$75,000.00

Treatment Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance	
7/22/2020	Algae control (filamentous and planktonic)		76.00 acre(s)		\$3,809.12	\$52,354.36	
7/22/2020	Diquat dibromide for nuisance natives	Eurasian Milfoil Nuisance Native Plants	65.00 acre(s)		\$20,272.20	\$32,082.16	
7/22/2020	Flumioxazin	Duckweed	4.50 acre(s)	200.00 ppb	\$3,084.48	\$28,997.68	
7/22/2020	Flumioxazin	Nuisance Native Plants	4.00 acre(s)	100.00 ppb	\$1,370.88	\$27,626.80	
7/22/2020	Triclopyr dry	Eurasian Milfoil	8.75 acre(s)	180.00 lbs/acre	\$6,626.81	\$20,999.99	
					Invoice A200640 Total	\$35,163.49	\$20,999.99

8/26/2020 Survey

RCB, LJA: Shoreline algae treatment necessary. Only a few milfoil areas require treatment at this time.

Treatment Date	Type	Target Species	Qty	Dose Rate	Cost	Remaining Balance	
9/2/2020	Algae control (filamentous and planktonic)		85.00 acre(s)		\$4,260.20	\$16,739.79	
9/2/2020	Diquat dibromide for nuisance natives	Eurasian Milfoil Nuisance Native Plants	6.00 acre(s)		\$1,871.28	\$14,868.51	
9/2/2020	Flumioxazin	Nuisance Native Plants Duckweed	2.00 acre(s)	200.00 ppb	\$1,370.88	\$13,497.63	
					Invoice 3000619 Total	\$7,502.36	\$13,497.63